March 2024

Wednesday ___ Thursday
1 2

3

10:00 AM Morning Stretch
10:30 AM Reminiscing
11:00 AM Memory Games
2:00 PM Word Games
4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs

10

10:00 AM Morning Stretch
10:30 AM Reminiscing
11:00 AM Memory Games
3:00 PM Tables Games
3:00 PM Tacy Foundations
Performances
4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs

17

10:00 AM Morning Stretch
10:30 AM Reminiscing
11:00 AM Memory Games
2:00 PM Vocal Performance with
Harper Denhard
3:00 PM Tables Games
4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs

24 PURIM

10:00 AM Megillah Reading with
Cantor Yehoshua Redfern (Th)
11:00 AM Visit with Kehilat Pardes
11:30 AM B'nai Israel Visits (Th
2:00 PM Landow House Shadow
Play: "Team Esther" #Purim (Th)
3:30 PM Purim Social (Café)
4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs

31

10:00 AM Morning Stretch
10:30 AM Reminiscing
11:00 AM Memory Gam
2:00 PM Word Games
3:00 PM Tables Games
3:30 PM Tea & Cookies Social
4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs

q

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah
11:00 AM Name that Tune

1:00 PM Quiet Time

1:30 PM Performance with Joy, Ann and the
Trio (Th)

3:00 PM Mind Joggers

4:00 PM Classic Television Shows

11

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah
11:00 AM Name that Tune

1:00 PM Quiet Time

1:30 PM Your Favorite Opera Arias Performed
by the Trio (Th)

3:00 PM Mind Joggers

4:00 PM Classic Television Shows

18

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah
11:00 AM Name that Tune

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Piano Tunes with Bertram Mcleish
(Th)

3:00 PM Mind Joggers

4:00 PM Classic Television Shows

25

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah
11:00 AM Name that Tune

1:00 PM Quiet Time

1:30 PM Music with Vladimir and Alexander
Paperny (Th)

3:00 PM Mind Joggers

4:00 PM Classic Television Shows

5

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

12

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

19

10:00 AM

ALy

One On One Visits with Mariah
Morning Stretch

Reminiscing: "Dean Martin"
Quiet Time

Music with Joanna

Exercise Class with Taylor

Arts and Crafts

One On One Visits with Mariah
Strathmore Visit (L&C)

Quiet Time

Music with Joanna

Exercise Class with Taylor

Arts and Crafts

One On One Visits with Mariah

10:30 AM Scenic Drive: “Cherry Blossoms
at the Tidal Basin”(L&C)

1:00 PM

Quiet Time

2:00 PM Music Entertainment

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

26

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
Sisters ”
1:00 PM

Exercise Class with Taylor
Arts and Crafts

One On One Visits with Mariah
Morning Stretch
Reminiscing: “The Andrew”s

Quiet Time

2:00 PM Torah Talk (SF)

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Café = Café, LB = Lobby, L&C = Lobby & Cafe, AR = Art Room Theater = Th

Exercise Class with Taylor
Arts and Crafts

6

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

One On One Visits with Mariah
Music & Movement with Mariah
Table Top Puzzles

Quiet Time

Travel Experience

Music with The Piano Man Jerry

Roman (Th)

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

13

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

20

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

27

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Ball Toss
Poetry & Music

One On One Visits with Mariah
Music & Movement with Mariah
Table Top Puzzles

Quiet Time

Travel Experience

Art Workshop with Claudia (AR)
Ball Toss

Poetry & Music

One On One Visits with Mariah
Music & Movement with Mariah
Table Top Puzzles

Quiet Time

Travel Experience

Monthly Birthday Celebration
Poetry & Music

One On One Visits with Mariah
Music & Movement with Mariah
Art Workshop with Claudia (AR)
Table Top Puzzles

Quiet Time

Travel Experience

Ball Toss

Poetry & Music

Charles E. Smith

LIFE COMMUNITIES

7

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:15 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung
and Mariah
11:00 AM Table Top Memory Games

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Manicures & Music

3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor

4:00 PM BCAT Reminiscing Stories

14

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:15 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung
and Mariah
11:00 AM Accordion Music with Dave Lovins
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Music with Bob Clark

21

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:15 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung
and Mariah
11:00 AM Table Top Memory Games

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Manicures & Music

3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor

4:00 PM BCAT Reminiscing Stories

28

10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah
10:15 AM Music and Movement with Mariah
11:00 AM Table Top Memory Games

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Manicures & Music

3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor

4:00 PM BCAT Reminiscing Stories

10:30 AM Chair Exercise
11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Landow Singers
3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café)
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

8

10:30 AM Chair Exercise
11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Life and Music of Irving Berlin with
Jiyoung
3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café)
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

15

10:30 AM Chair Exercise
11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Landow Singers
3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café)
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

22

10:30 AM Chair Exercise
11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five
1:00 PM Quiet Time
3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour &
Birthday Celebrations (Café)
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

29

10:30 AM Chair Exercise

11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five
1:00 PM Quiet Time
3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café)
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

Connections

10:30 AM Shabbat Services
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Table Top Games
3:00 PM Sing - Along
4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs

9

10:30 AM Shabbat Services
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Table Top Games
3:00 PM Sing - Along
4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs

16

10:30 AM Shabbat Services
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Table Top Games
3:00 PM Sing - Along
4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs
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10:30 AM Shabbat Services
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Table Top Games
3:00 PM Sing - Along
4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs

30

10:30 AM Shabbat Services
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Table Top Games
3:00 PM Sing - Along
4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs



