March 2024



Connections

ETTE COMMONITIES						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
					10:30 AM Chair Exercise 11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Landow Singers 3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café) 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Services 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Table Top Games 3:00 PM Sing - Along 4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10:00 AM Morning Stretch 10:30 AM Reminiscing 11:00 AM Memory Games 2:00 PM Word Games 4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Name that Tune 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Performance with Joy, Ann and the Trio (Th) 3:00 PM Mind Joggers 4:00 PM Classic Television Shows	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Morning Stretch 11:00 AM Reminiscing: "Dean Martin" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:15 PM Music with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM Arts and Crafts	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music & Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Table Top Puzzles 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Travel Experience 2:45 PM Music with The Piano Man Jerry Roman (Th) 3:30 PM Ball Toss 4:00 PM Poetry & Music	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:15 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung and Mariah 11:00 AM Table Top Memory Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM BCAT Reminiscing Stories	10:30 AM Chair Exercise 11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Life and Music of Irving Berlin with Jiyoung 3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café) 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Services 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Table Top Games 3:00 PM Sing - Along 4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
10:00 AM Morning Stretch 10:30 AM Reminiscing 11:00 AM Memory Games 3:00 PM Tables Games 3:00 PM Tacy Foundations Performances 4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Name that Tune 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Your Favorite Opera Arias Performed by the Trio (Th) 3:00 PM Mind Joggers 4:00 PM Classic Television Shows	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Strathmore Visit (L&C) 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:15 PM Music with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM Arts and Crafts	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music & Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Table Top Puzzles 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Travel Experience 2:30 PM Art Workshop with Claudia (AR) 3:30 PM Ball Toss 4:00 PM Poetry & Music	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:15 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung and Mariah 11:00 AM Accordion Music with Dave Lovins 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Music with Bob Clark	10:30 AM Chair Exercise 11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Landow Singers 3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café) 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Services 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Table Top Games 3:00 PM Sing - Along 4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs
17	18	19	20	21	22	23 EREV PURIM
10:00 AM Morning Stretch 10:30 AM Reminiscing 11:00 AM Memory Games 2:00 PM Vocal Performance with Harper Denhard 3:00 PM Tables Games 4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Name that Tune 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Piano Tunes with Bertram Mcleish (Th) 3:00 PM Mind Joggers 4:00 PM Classic Television Shows	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Scenic Drive: "Cherry Blossoms at the Tidal Basin"(L&C) 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Music Entertainment 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM Arts and Crafts	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music & Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Table Top Puzzles 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Travel Experience 3:00 PM Monthly Birthday Celebration 4:00 PM Poetry & Music	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:15 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung and Mariah 11:00 AM Table Top Memory Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM BCAT Reminiscing Stories	10:30 AM Chair Exercise 11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five 1:00 PM Quiet Time 3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour & Birthday Celebrations (Café) 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Services 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Table Top Games 3:00 PM Sing - Along 4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs
24 PURIM	25	26	27	28	29	30
10:00 AM Megillah Reading with Cantor Yehoshua Redfern (Th) 11:00 AM Visit with Kehilat Pardes 11:30 AM B'nai Israel Visits (Th 2:00 PM Landow House Shadow Play: "Team Esther" #Purim (Th) 3:30 PM Purim Social (Café) 4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music and Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Name that Tune 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Music with Vladimir and Alexander Paperny (Th) 3:00 PM Mind Joggers 4:00 PM Classic Television Shows	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Morning Stretch 11:00 AM Reminiscing: "The Andrew"s Sisters" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Torah Talk (SF) 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM Arts and Crafts	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:30 AM Music & Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Art Workshop with Claudia (AR) 11:00 AM Table Top Puzzles 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Travel Experience 3:30 PM Ball Toss 4:00 PM Poetry & Music	10:00 AM One On One Visits with Mariah 10:15 AM Music and Movement with Mariah 11:00 AM Table Top Memory Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 4:00 PM BCAT Reminiscing Stories	10:30 AM Chair Exercise 11:00 AM Word Games: Name Five 1:00 PM Quiet Time 3:00 PM Landow House Happy Hour (Café) 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Services 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Table Top Games 3:00 PM Sing - Along 4:00 PM Reminiscing Top Songs
31						
10:00 AM Morning Stretch 10:30 AM Reminiscing 11:00 AM Memory Gam 2:00 PM Word Games 3:00 PM Tables Games 3:30 PM Tea & Cookies Social 4:00 PM Sing - Along - Songs						